

Mother of the Year 2019 Nomination Type or Print Legibly

Nominator's Name:		Phone:	
Nominated Mother's Name:			Age:
Address:		_ City:	Phone:
Mother's E-Mail:			
Husband's Name:			
Child 1:	Age:	School: _	
Child 2:	Age:	School: _	
Child 3:	Age:	School: _	
(Use additional sheet, as needed)			
Mother employed at:			
Address:		_ City:	Phone:
List all volunteering that you (Coaching, PTA, Scouts, etc.) Include d			
List other volunteering that y	your Mother has dor	ne for the commi	unity, including dates
Special Awards and Recogni	ition received by yo	ur Mother	

The Biloxi Mother of the Year 2019

Nominations must be received no later than 5:00 p.m. on Monday, April 22, 2019

The Mother of the Year will be honored by the Biloxi Lions Club on Wednesday, May 8, 2019,12:00 Noon, at the Biloxi Yacht Club.

The criteria for this award are as follows:

The Woman receiving this honor shall live, work or actively be involved with the Biloxi community:

- 1) Be a woman who is acting/has acted in a motherly capacity. From infants to college students, foster children, adopted children, stepchildren, biological children, grandchildren, etc.
- 2) Be a Mother participating in and supporting the activities of her children.
- 3) Be recognized as a woman who cares about the youth in the community.
- 4) Be a Mother who puts her children first and helps create a unified family unit.

In addition:

- The character of the children should be considered as a testament of the mother's guidance in regards to ethics and morals generally accepted by the community.
- 2) The achievements of the most recent year will receive the highest consideration, with achievements over the children's lifetime also considered.
- 3) Her involvement beyond her work place and family unit in the community, and the example she sets for her children to be considered.

Mail/Email applications and letters to: Ronnie Cochran

Biloxi Lions Club Mother of the Year Award

P.O. Box 196

Biloxi Mississippi 39533 BiloxiLions@cableone.net

For additional information or questions please contact: biloxilions@cableone.net

^{*} The Biloxi Lions Club is not responsible for applications not received on time or lost in transmission.